
 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL EMAIL 2 CITY 
STATE 

/PROVINCE PHONE # 

Argentine Abigail AcrossNH abigailargentine@gmail.com abbyjoy89@live.com Concord NH 603-573-6019 

Armagost Dan Southern MN Education Consortium darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us 
 

Austin MN 507-438-5397 

Baker Paul Accentra Behavioral drpaulbaker@accentrabehavioral.com 
  

CA 
 

Bickle Jennifer GA DOE  jennifer.bickle@hcbe.net
 

Atlanta GA 478-988-6200 

Billings Heather Sheppard Pratt Hospital hbillings@sheppardpratt.org 
 

Towson MD 443-845-5361 

Borri Kim Queen Bee School District kborri@queenbee16.org kimborri@gmail.com West Chicago IL 630-344-5605 

Brice Tangela GA DOE - Houston County School District tangela.brice@hcbe.net  
Perry GA 478-988-6200 x,4392 

Buerger Hannah Victor Community Support Svcs, Inc. hannah.buerger@victor.org 
 

Red Bluff CA 916-462-3117 

Busse Abbey Perseus House abusse@perseushouse.org  
Erie PA 814-882-2201 

Butler Crystal Cecil County Public Schools cabutler@ccps.org 
 

Elkton MD 410-996-5490 

Cadle Alana Pressley Ridge acadle@pressleyridge.org 
 

Ona WV 304-963-0542 

Cameron Alex Pressley Ridge acameron@pressleyridge.org 
 

Uniontown PA 724-766-6153 

Cano Hector Palatine CCSD#15 canoh@ccsd15.net 
 

Palatine IL 847-963-3148 

Carrillo David Independent Trainer davidcarrillo_2000@yahoo.com 
 

Yorkville IL 847-934-6290 

Carter Jody Camden Learning Center jodycarter2@gmail.com jodycarter@camden.k12.ga.us Kingsland GA 912-580-6285 

Carter Francisca (Frankie) Cypress Fairbanks ISD francisca.carter@cfisd.net 
 

Houston TX 
 

Castlin Kylah GA Dept of Education Kylah.Castlin@bcsdk12.net  
Atlanta GA 478-765-8551 

Choldin Mary Tax Independent Trainer mtcholdin@gmail.com 
 

Evanston IL 847-212-9268 

Choldin Kate Tax Independent Trainer kcholdin@gmail.com 
 

Morton Grove IL 847-508-1182 

Collins Deweese Jeanne VT Agency of Education collinsj15@gmail.com jcfitness@aol.com Lancaster SC 802-316-0767 

Criste Andye Independent Trainer andreacriste@gmail.com 
 

Atlanta GA 404-358-0974 

Depew Kevin Pressley Ridge kdepew@pressleyridge.org  
Pittsburgh PA 412-328-1625 

Dominguez Sara Overlake Specialty School sara.dominguez@overlakehospital.org 
 

Bellevue WA 805-325-3265 

Emmett Angela Overlake Specialty School angela.emmett@overlakehospital.org 
 

Kirkland WA 206-948-4662 

Erickson Angie North Homes angie.erickson@northhomes.org 
 

Grand Rapids MN 612-616-9966 

Evans Kelly Baltimore County Public Schools kevans11@bcps.org 
 

Bel Air MD 717-451-4232 

Fecser Frank LSCI Institute ffecser@oh.rr.com 
 

Mentor OH 
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Fecser Mary Ellen LSCI Institute maryellenfecser@lsci.org 
 

Mentor OH 
 

Ferguson Kristina Apex Community Services kristina@apexcommunityservices.org 
 

Omaha NE 402-957-0193 

Freado Mark Growing Edge Training, LLC freado@growingedgetraining.com mfreado@gmail.com Westerville OH 614-783-6314 

Funk Mariah Victor Community Support Svcs, Inc. mariah.funk@victor.org 
 

Red Bluff CA 530-559-5236 

Futch Lisa Long County Board of Education lfutch@longcountyschools.org 
 

Ludowici GA 912-532-0165 

Garcia Paola Palatine CCSD#15 garciap1@ccsd15.net 
 

Palatine IL 847-963-3148 

Garrett Marty Independent Trainer martygarrett3@gmail.com 
 

Mason City IA 641-420-7477 

Gibbens Micah Overlake Speciality School micah.gibbens@overlakehospital.org micahgibbens@gmail.com Bellevue WA 509-989-5236 

Gilliam Jr Percy Cypress Fairbanks ISD percy.gilliam@cfisd.net 
 

Houston TX 
 

Grizzle Kimberly GA Dept of Education kim.grizzle@hcbe.net 
 

Atlanta GA 478-988-6200 

Grossmann Mindy Independent Trainer mindelaa122@gmail.com 
 

Lynbrook NY 516-319-3161 

Hall Cheryl Independent Trainer chall41951@aol.com cahall1335@gmail.com Brooklyn NY 
 

Harper Elaine Elaine Harper Consulting, LLC elaineharperphd@gmail.com 
 

Cleveland 
Heights 

OH 216-903-4784 

Henderson Nakisha Canopy Children's Solutions nakisha.henderson@mycanopy.org 
 

Jackson MS 
 

Henry Kenneth Cypress-Fairbanks ISD kenneth.henry@cfisd.net Lynnette.krezinski@cfisd.net Cypress TX 281-517-6554 

Hofmann Gwen KidsPeace gwendolyn.hofmann@kidspeace.org 
  

PA 
 

Horton Stephanie Coastal Academy GNETS shorton@coastalacademygnets.com 
 

Brusnwick GA 912-424-2144 

Howe Sarah Canopy Children's Solutions sara.howe@mycanopy.org 
 

Jackson MS 
 

Hughes Sarah NewPath Child & Family Solutions Sarah.Hughes@newpath.org 
 

Cincinnati OH 513-283-7619 

Hypes Angela Seneca Health Services ahypes@shsinc.org 
  

WV 
 

Jackson Adrian Cal Farley's Boys Ranch adrianjackson@calfarley.org ajackson@calfarley.org Amarillo TX 806-533-1360 

Johnson Sam Calvert County Public Schools johnsonsl@calvertnet.k12.md.us 
 

Prince Frederick MD 443-550-9480 

Johnson Lee Canopy Children's Solutions lee.johnson@mycanopy.org 
 

Jackson MS 601-954-4793 

Jones Sue Broome Tioga BOCES sjones@btboces.org skrausjon@gmail.com Binghamton NY 607-237-7193 

Kauzlarich Lessie Sheppard Pratt lkauzlarich@sheppardpratt.org 
 

Towson MD 443-366-3031 

Kellgren James Cypress Fairbanks ISD james.kellgren@cfisd.net 
 

Houston TX 
 

Kelsey Stacy BrainWorks Pediatric Group stacy.brainworks@gmail.com 
 

Wentzville MO 314-540-1521 
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Kershaw Nicholas Independent Trainer kershawnicholas9@gmail.com 
 

Ventnor City NJ 609-892-4185 

 
 

Kramberg Ken Independent Trainer kenkramberg@gmail.com 
 

Hartford VT 802-291-5345 

Langle Sherry St. Joseph's Indian School sherry.langle@stjo.org 
 

Chamberlain SD 605-234-3384 

Laughlin Paula Perseus House plaughlin@perseushouse.org 
 

Erie PA 814-480-5900 

Long Maureen Canopy Children's Solutions maureenlong@mycanopy.org 
 

Jackson MS 601-352-7784 

Lopez-Pullman Patricia Palatine CCSD#15 lopezp@ccsd15.net 
 

Palatine IL 847-963-3148 

Lynn Kela Linn County Juvenile Dept kelaslynn@gmail.com kslynn@gmail.com Albany OR 541-974-5639 

Macon Kelly Independent Trainer kscott96@Qakoo.com  
Palmer AK 907-903-1930 

Mann Eric Independent Trainer emann@seresc.net  
Bedford NH 603-206-6891 

Mannix Sharon Broome Tioga BOCES smannix@btboces.org 
 

Binghamton NY 607-242-1533 

Maxwell Tara Independent Trainer tjohnsonconsultingllc@gmail.com taramaxwell8289@gmail.com Blooming Prairie MN 507-438-8289 

McKnight Michael 4 Directions Seminars mcknightmichael816@gmail.com 
 

Ocean View NJ 609-602-1176 

McReynolds Moranda Southern Highlands morandamcreynolds@shcmhc.com mrs.mcreynolds10@gmail.com Princeton WV 304-922-7260 

Mezzacapo Anna Perseus House Amezzacapo@perseushouse.org  
Erie PA 814-480-5917 

Mezzacapo Mario Perseus House mmezzacapo@perseushouse.org  
Erie PA 814-480-5917 

Miller Robert Cecil County Public Schools rmiller@ccps.org 
  

MD 
 

Moreau Orsak Tracy Cypress Fairbanks ISD tracy.orsak@cfisd.net 
 

Houston TX 
 

Morris Jeanne GA Dept of Education jemorris@doe.k12.ga.us 
 

Baxley GA 912-739-1551 

Murphy Gina Rise Consulting Services ginamurphy67@gmail.com 
 

Anderson CA 530-351-2805 

Natural Jim Independent Trainer jacobisnatura@gmail.com 
 

Uniontown PA 724-822-1130 

Nedza Susan Hoonah City School District susan.nedza@gmail.com susan.nedza@bssd.org Auburn NY 315-730-0951 

Newby Darcy Overlake Specialty School darcy.newby@overlakehospital.org 
 

Bellevue WA 425-444-1794 

Noble Katherine (Katie) Cypress Fairbanks ISD katherine.noble@cfisd.net 
 

Houston TX 
 

Nystrom Danielle Independent Trainer daniellenystromconsulting@gmail.com 
 

Owatonna MN 507-413-5058 

Page Rachada GA Dept of Education rachada.page@hcbe.net 
 

Atlanta GA 478-988-6200 

Paro Phyllis Independent Trainer retschoolpsych@gmail.com 
 

Richmond VT 802-363-8433 

Partan Katy Victor Community Support Svcs, Inc. katy.partan@victor.org 
 

Red Bluff CA 
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Perkins Sarah Canopy Children's Solutions sarah.perkins@mycanopy.org 
 

Jackson MS 
 

Pfeifer Douglas A2R Counseling and Consulting, LLC a2rcounseling@gmail.com 
 

Marietta OH 304-481-8993 

 
 

Phelps Michelle Baird School - Howard Center michellep@howardcenter.org 
 

Burlington VT 802-363-8769 

Philp Ashley Kershaw County School District ashley.philp@kcsdschools.net 
 

Columbia SC 
 

Potter Abby Sheppard Pratt School at Glyndon apotter@sheppardpratt.org 
 

Towson MD 443-834-9720 

Primavere Chris Perseus House cprimavere@pchse.org 
 

Erie PA 814-651-9081 

Quinlan Devin Learning Curve Educational Consulting learningcurveedconsulting@gmail.com devin.quinlan@gmail.com Milton VT 802-393-9562 

Ramm Natalie Morning Star Boys Ranch nramm@msbranch.org 
 

Spokane WA 509-496-5116 

Riter Donna Independent Trainer driter1971@outlook.com driter@rochester.rr.com Pittsford NY 585-704-4343 

Rogers Roxana Cypress-Fairbanks ISD roxana.rogers@cfisd.net 
 

Cypress TX 281-799-5894 

Ruff Kristie Independent Trainer kristieruff12@gmail.com 
 

Sylvania OH 419-410-4495 

Rundell Frida The IIRP Graduate School fridarundell@iirp.edu 
 

Bethlehem PA 484-619-8994 

Schilling Jennie St. Joseph's Indian School jennie.schilling@stjo.org 
 

Chamberlain SD 605-234-3391 

Schira Denise Independent Trainer deniseschira@gmail.com dc�iscsckiía.ds@gmail.com Bronx NY 646-271-9580 

Schoneman Sean Casa Pacifica sschoneman@casapacifica.org 
 

Camarillo CA 
 

Shepard Lisa Independent Trainer lshepard05@gmail.com 
 

Carmichaels PA 724-833-5983 

Sheppard Jennifer North Homes jennifer.sheppard@northhomes.org 
 

Grand Rapids MN 218-244-3477 

Sleezer Sam Victor Community Support Svcs, Inc. sam.sleezer@victor.org 
 

Red Bluff CA 530-567-8558 

Snyder Emily KidsPeace emalee179@aol.com 
 

Orefield PA 
 

Sorrentino Elissa Baird School - Howard Center sorrentino@howardcenter.org 
 

Burlington VT 802-363-8440 

Spees Michele Cypress Fairbanks ISD michele.spees@cfisd.net 
 

Houston TX 
 

Stolte Matt Overlake Specialty School mmiller.stolte@gmail.com 
 

g Bellevue WA 
 

Sullivan Danielle Pressley Ridge dsullivan@pressleyridge.org 
 

Pittsburgh PA 412-316-5126 

Swanlund Laura Palatine CCSD#15 swanlunl@ccsd15.net 
 

Palatine IL 847-963-3148 

Swierczek Keli Palatine CCSD#15 swierczk@ccsd15.net 
 

Palatine IL 847-963-3148 

Tackett Rachel Release Inc rachel@releaseinc.org 
 

Omaha NE 402-719-5483 

Terrell Laura GA Dept of Education laura.terrell@hallco.org 
 

Atlanta GA 770-967-5846 x.10208 
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Theis Danielle Teach to Heal danielle@teachtoheal.org 
 

Owatonna MN 507-456-1346 

Thomas Marion Independent Trainer thomasm718@aol.com mthomas2@schools.nyc.gov Bronx NY 347-277-8265 

Thompson Cara Independent Trainer cara@cmttherapyandconsulting.com 
 

Wilmington NC 910-833-1069 

 
 

Turcotte Karen Londonderry NH School District kturcotte@londonderry.org 
 

Londonderry NH 603-391-2207 

Turner Allison Pressley Ridge aturner@pressleyridge.org 
 

Pittsburgh PA 412-495-2089 

Valore Tom Independent Trainer thomasvalore@yahoo.com thomasvalore@gmail.com Cleveland OH 216-316-6353 

Veronie Kathy Frederick County Public Schools kathy.veronie@fcps.org 
 

Thurmont MD 240-285-8042 

Viglione Nick Perseus House nviglione@perseushouse.org  
Erie PA 814-480-5909 

Walker Bridget Bridget Walker PhD Consulting Inc bridgetwalkerphd@gmail.com 
 

Bellingham WA 425-478-2647 

Wallick Amy Broome Tioga BOCES awallick@btboces.org 
 

Binghamton NY 607-341-2154 

Whipple Frank St. Joseph's Indian School frank.whipple@stjo.org 
 

Chamberlain SD 605-234-3355 

Whitcomb Jodi KidsPeace jodi.whitcomb@kidspeace.org 
 

Schnecksville PA 610-799-7777 

White Kara Canopy Children's Solutions kara.white@mycanopy.org 
 

Jackson MS 
 

Whitson Signe LSCI Institute signewhitson@lsci.org signewhitson@yahoo.com Andover MA 610-349-3567 

Wood Alisa Independent Trainer alisawoodlcsw@gmail.com 
 

Grass Valley CA 530-575-5779 

Zahn Gretchen Cecil County Public Schools gzahn@ccps.org 
 

Elkton MD 410-996-5490 
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